Columbia Academy Competitive Cheer Schedule 2019

Date
9/21

10/19
11/2-3
11/10
11/16
1/26

2/7-2/9

Location

Ravenwood Exhibition

Blackman Competition

UCA North Alabama Regional

UCA Tennessee Extreme Regional

TSSAA State Cheer Competition (Varsity only)
Columbia Central Nationals Send Off

(if a Nationals bid is received)

UCA National Cheerleading Championship at
Disney World in Orlando, Florida



