## **Columbia Academy Competitive Cheer Schedule 2019**

Date	Location
9/21	Ravenwood Exhibition
10/19	Blackman Competition
11/2-3	UCA North Alabama Regional
11/10	UCA Tennessee Extreme Regional
11/16	TSSAA State Cheer Competition (Varsity only)
1/26	Columbia Central Nationals Send Off
	(if a Nationals bid is received)
2/7-2/9	UCA National Cheerleading Championship at
	Disney World in Orlando, Florida